

We're excited to celebrate 57 years of Nordic Fest July 25-27, 2024! This long-standing Decorah tradition is able to continue because of the support of members like you. Your contribution is essential to provide fun and entertainment for the entire family!

Did you know that one quarter of the annual budget is raised from membership support?

As the Nordic Fest Board works hard throughout the year to add new venues and entertainment to the event, we continue to uphold traditions and maintain our commitment to ensuring Nordic Fest is an event everyone can enjoy. This work can't be done alone - we need support from members like you!

May 17th is the deadline to be recognized in the 2024 Official Program.

Please choose a membership level:	
Viking (\$500+) Sustainer (\$250-\$499)	<i>Booster</i> (\$100-\$249) <i>Member</i> (\$50-\$99)
I would also like to contribute to the Nordic	Fest Endowment, in the amount of: \$
Name (as you would like it listed in the program)	
Address	
Email	
Phone	

Mail form and payment to Nordic Fest, 507 West Water Street, Decorah, Iowa 52101 or pay online through our PayPal account at www.nordicfest.com/support and email this form to membership.nordicfest@gmail.com.